101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

27th ANNUAL

ALSIP CHAMBER OF COMMERCE AUCTION
SILENT AUCTION ITEMS — October 10, 2013

A RELAXED YOU
A FRIEND

A FRIEND

BREADSMITH
A FRIEND

CARR GARDENS

DAYS INN ALSIP

A FRIEND

A FRIEND

ALLEGRA PRINT & IMAGING

BARONE’S RESTAURANT

DREISILKER MOTORS
JUDY GRANT

CHICAGO BOTANIC GARDENS

CELLULAR CONNECTION-ALSIP

$20.00 GIFT CERTIFICATE
2 CALCULATORS

CHRISTMAS BASKET

$10.00 GIFT CERTIFICATE
CLASS OF 2013 PICTURE FRAME

$25.00 GIFT CERTIFICATE

4 SUNDAY BRUNCH @ RAMADA/ HYDE PARK
2 CHRISTMAS BEARS

FRAGRANCE WARMER & WAX BLOCKS

$25.00 GIFT CERTIFICATE RED LOBSTER

OR OLIVE GARDEN, OR LONGHORN STEAK OR
SEASONS 52, OR BAHAMA BREEZE

2 LARGE PIZZAS

INSULATED BEVERAGE HOLDER
$25.00 DUNKIN DONUTS GIFT CARD & MUG

1 DAY ADMIT FOR 4 & PARKING

VERIZION SAMSUNG PHONE & 1 MO SERVICE

GOVERNORS STATE UNIVERSITY 2 TIX “NUTCRACKER SALT CREEK BALLET”

AURELIO'S PIZZA HOMEWOOD
FLOSSMOOR STATION

$25.00 GIFT CERTIFICATE
$20.00 GIFT CERTIFICATE



114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

ALSIP MERRIONETTE PARK
LIBRARY

HAIR CUTTERY
COOPERS HAWK
CRESTWOOD OTB
A FRIEND

EL COYOTE RESTAURANT
FLAP JACKS RESTAURANT

EARTH MARKET/ ATLAS OIL

A FRIEND

BIRK PLUMBING

ANTON ARGIRES

A FRIEND

BAD BABY INC.

BENNETT CURTIS HOUSE

BURR OAK BOWL
BEGGARS PIZZA

CHICAGO STEEL HOCKEY
O HARA & FRIENDS SALON

A FRIEND

BAG OF BOOKS /CHICAGO AUTHORS
GIFT BASKET

LUX WINE TASTING FOR 4

LUNCH OR DINNER FOR 2
CHRISTMAS BASKET

2 $10.00 GIFT CERTIFICATES
$15.00 GIFT CERTIFICATE

$25.00 BP GIFT CARD & WINDSHIELD WASH

ROCKACTIVITY ROCK & ROLLER , 2 DOLLS
18MO GIRLS OUTFIT

KNIFE SET

POPCORN & NUTS BASKET

CHICAGO BEARS BACKPACK & TREE FACE
PRINTED T SHIRTS AND ONESIES

2 $20.00 GIFT CERTIFICATES

$25.00 GIFT CARD
2 $10.00 GIFT CARDS

10 TICKETS 2013-2014 HOME GAME
GIFT BASKET & $25.00 GIFT CERTIFICATE

STEP STOOL

CHILDRENS MUSEUM OAK LAWN 1 CHILDS MEMBERSHIP



132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

A FRIEND

A FRIEND
SYBARIS SUITES

OAK FOREST BOWL
BEGGARS PIZZA

A FRIEND

A FRIEND

A FRIEND
NINO'S PIZZA
MIMI'S CAFE
MR. SUBMARINE
A FRIEND

EGGMANS RESTAURANT

FIRST CALL CAB CO.
RELIABLE FIRE EQUIPMENT
A FRIEND

PAPPAS RESTAURANT
OLIVER'S BAR & GRILL

KANE COUNTY COUGARS

12 PC SCREWDRIVER SET

TAPE MEASURE, KNIFE, SCREWDRIVER
FLOATING LANTERN

HOME CANNING SET & 3M LAMINATOR

2 $75.00 OFF CERTIFICATES

5 GAMES OF BOWLING
$30.00 IN GIFT CERTIFICATES

3" X 6" FLAG BUNTING & 4 FLAG PLAQUES
HALLOWEEN BASKET

BURT'S BEES GIFT BAG

MEDIUM PIZZA & POP

8 DESERT TICKETS

4 $5.00 GIFT CERTIFICATES

2 KIDS FOLDING CHAIRS

1 $20.00 GIFT CERTIFICATE &
4 $5.00 GIFT CARDS

1 RIDE/ 30 MILE RADIUS
FIRST AID KIT

BIRD FEEDING STATION
$25.00 GIFT CARD
$25.00 GIFT CARD

4 TICKETS 2013-2014 HOME GAME



148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

A FRIEND

A FRIEND

CAPRI RESTAURANT
MORAINE VALLEY COLLEGE

FUN TIME SQUARE
NANCY'S PIZZA

A FRIEND

A FRIEND

A FRIEND
A FRIEND

BEGGARS PIZZA
A FRIEND

GEM ELECTRIC

A FRIEND

A AUTOMOTIVE

RELIABLE FIRE EQUIPMENT
BURGER KING

BDD CARVINGS

LYNETTE BRIDGES

CARS WALL STICKERS, DISNEY WALL STICKERS
INTERACTIVE COLORING BOOK

FALL BASKET BEAUTY ITEMS, CANDLES

$25.00 GIFT CARD
5 TIX “CHRISTMAS MUSIC & MORE”

$25.00 GIFT CERTIFICATE
$25.00 CERTIFICATE

4T BOYS PJ'S ,THOMAS TRAIN , CARS BOOK
SPIDERMAN LUNCH BOX, AMAZING LETTERS

SWISS GEAR BACK PACK, ARKEMA SLING BAG
BOP IT SMASH

WILTON COOKIE PRESS
FALL BASKET '

$30.00 IN GIFT CERTIFICATES
ROLL UP DART BOARD

TWO 42" CEILING FANS

POWER FAILURE LIGHT, 2 OUTDOOR TIMERS
2 OIL CHANGES

FIRST AID KIT

10 VALUE MEALS

PICASSO NOSE EYEGLASS HOLDER &
CLEANING KIT

TUPPERWARE BASKET



164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

PAUL'S UPHOLSTERING

FLOWERS BY CATHIE

SOUTHWEST ICE AREA

SOUTHWEST SPECIAL REC

PAPA JOE’-S OAK LAWN

SOUTHWEST SYMPHONY

A FRIEND

A-AUTOMTOIVE

HALLINAN FUNERAL HOME

A FRIEND

BEGGARS PIZZA
A FRIEND

PARK LAWN ASSOCIATION

INGALLS WELLNESS CENTER

INGALLS WELLNESS CENTER

STUDIO K HAIR DESIGN

SWAP O RAMA FLEA MARKETS

TASTEE FREEZ-PALOS HEIGHTS

JENNY’S STEAK HOUSE

LAMP

FLORAL ARRANGEMENT $10.00 GIFT CARD
& CALENDAR

8-10 WEEK ICE SKATING CLASS

COOLER WITH GOODIES & $100.00
OFF SWSRA PROGRAM

3 $10.00 GIFT CERTIFICATES
2 GENERAL ADMISSION TICKETS

AS SEEN ON TV: NEEDLE THREADER
STYLE SNAPS, & PED EGG, HEEL TASTIC,
STICK & CLICK LIGHTS

2 OIL CHANGES

“A RAINY DAY” PICTURE

CHRISTMAS BASKET

2 $10.00 COUPONS
3 CHRISTMAS CD’'S

WINE BASKET

/2 HOUR MASSAGE

/2 HOUR MASSAGE

BASKET OF PRODUCTS & $25.00 GIFT CARD
2 SEASON PASSES FOR 2

$22.00 IN GIFT CERTIFICATES

2 $10.00 GIFT CERTIFICATES, 3 MEAL DEALS &
1 LUNCH



180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

FAMILY DOLLAR

FAMILY DOLLAR

LA FITNESS

PARCELS EXPRESS & GIFTS
ODYSSEY FUN WORLD

WINDY CITY THUNDERBOLTS
HOLLYWOOD PARK

RIALTO SQUARE THEATRE
THEATRE AT THE CENTER

PLUSH HORSE-PALOS PARK
A FRIEND

MAMA LUIGI'S-BRIGEVIEW
FOX’S RESTAURANT-OAK LAWN

A FRIEND

FLOWERS BY CATHIE

ELI'S CHEESECAKE
A FRIEND
LA FITNESS

A FRIEND
OLIVE GARDEN- BURBANK

A FRIEND

A FRIEND

2 FLOWER POTS

SOLAR BIRD BATH

ONE 3 MONTH MEMBERSHIP
10 STUFFED ANIMALS
FAMILY FUN PASS FOR 4

FAMILY FUN PACK FOR 4 TIX, HOT DOG, DRINK
$25.00 GIFT CERTIFICATE

2 TICKETS TO “FESTIVAL OF TREES”
2 TICKETS TO “A CHRISTMAS CAROL" MUSICAL

$25.00 GIFT CERTIFICATE & 2 SMALL CONES
FLOWERED PLACE MATS & COASTERS

2 GIFT CERTIFICATES/ 2 SPAGHETTI DINNERS
$30.00 GIFT CARD

MEN’S GROOMING KIT

FLORAL ARRANGEMENT, $10.00 GIFT CARD
& CALENDAR

3 9” PLAIN OR CHOCOLATE CHIP CHEESECAKES
LAVA MOTION LAMP
ONE 3 MONTH MEMBERSHIP

TRAVEL SUITCASE
$20.00 GIFT CARD

INDOOR/OUTDOOR THERMOMETER

HALLOWEEN GOODIES



197 BAYMONT INN-ALSIP OVERNIGHT & CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST

198 ALSIP PARK DISTRICT GOLF FOR 4

199 STARBUCKS OF CRESTWOOD 2 POUNDS OF COFFEE & TRAVEL MUG

200 FOOD 4 LESS-ALSIP BASKET OF PRODUCTS

THANKS TO THE COMPANIES AND ORGNIZATIONS WHO HAVE DONATED TO OUR
EVENT TODAY.

THANKS TO DAISY GOLOMB FOR PRINTING

THANKS TO THE ALSIP PARK DISTRICT FOR USE OF THEIR FACILITIES TODAY



