27th ANNUAL ALSIP CHAMBER OF COMMERCE AUCTION SILENT AUCTION ITEMS – October 10, 2013

101	A RELAXED YOU A FRIEND	\$20.00 GIFT CERTIFICATE 2 CALCULATORS
102	A FRIEND	CHRISTMAS BASKET
103	BREADSMITH A FRIEND	\$10.00 GIFT CERTIFICATE CLASS OF 2013 PICTURE FRAME
104	CARR GARDENS	\$25.00 GIFT CERTIFICATE
105	DAYS INN ALSIP	4 SUNDAY BRUNCH @ RAMADA/ HYDE PARK
106	A FRIEND	2 CHRISTMAS BEARS
107	A FRIEND	FRAGRANCE WARMER & WAX BLOCKS
108	ALLEGRA PRINT & IMAGING	\$25.00 GIFT CERTIFICATE RED LOBSTER OR OLIVE GARDEN, OR LONGHORN STEAK OR SEASONS 52, OR BAHAMA BREEZE
109	BARONE'S RESTAURANT	2 LARGE PIZZAS
110	DREISILKER MOTORS JUDY GRANT	INSULATED BEVERAGE HOLDER \$25.00 DUNKIN DONUTS GIFT CARD & MUG
111	CHICAGO BOTANIC GARDENS	1 DAY ADMIT FOR 4 & PARKING
112	CELLULAR CONNECTION-ALSIP	VERIZION SAMSUNG PHONE & 1 MO SERVICE
113	GOVERNORS STATE UNIVERSITY AURELIO'S PIZZA HOMEWOOD FLOSSMOOR STATION	2 TIX "NUTCRACKER SALT CREEK BALLET" \$25.00 GIFT CERTIFICATE \$20.00 GIFT CERTIFICATE

114	ALSIP MERRIONETTE PARK	
	LIBRARY	BAG OF BOOKS /CHICAGO AUTHORS
115	HAIR CUTTERY	GIFT BASKET
116	COOPERS HAWK	LUX WINE TASTING FOR 4
117	CRESTWOOD OTB	LUNCH OR DINNER FOR 2
118	A FRIEND	CHRISTMAS BASKET
119	EL COYOTE RESTAURANT FLAP JACKS RESTAURANT	2 \$10.00 GIFT CERTIFICATES \$15.00 GIFT CERTIFICATE
120	EARTH MARKET/ ATLAS OIL	\$25.00 BP GIFT CARD & WINDSHIELD WASH
121	A FRIEND	ROCKACTIVITY ROCK & ROLLER , 2 DOLLS 18MO GIRLS OUTFIT
122	BIRK PLUMBING	KNIFE SET
123	ANTON ARGIRES	POPCORN & NUTS BASKET
124	A FRIEND	CHICAGO BEARS BACKPACK & TREE FACE
125	BAD BABY INC.	PRINTED T SHIRTS AND ONESIES
126	BENNETT CURTIS HOUSE	2 \$20.00 GIFT CERTIFICATES
127	BURR OAK BOWL BEGGARS PIZZA	\$25.00 GIFT CARD 2 \$10.00 GIFT CARDS
128	CHICAGO STEEL HOCKEY	10 TICKETS 2013-2014 HOME GAME
129	O HARA & FRIENDS SALON	GIFT BASKET & \$25.00 GIFT CERTIFICATE
130	A FRIEND	STEP STOOL
131	CHILDRENS MUSEUM OAK LAWN	1 CHILDS MEMBERSHIP

132	A FRIEND	12 PC SCREWDRIVER SET TAPE MEASURE, KNIFE, SCREWDRIVER FLOATING LANTERN
133	A FRIEND	HOME CANNING SET & 3M LAMINATOR
134	SYBARIS SUITES	2 \$75.00 OFF CERTIFICATES
135	OAK FOREST BOWL BEGGARS PIZZA	5 GAMES OF BOWLING \$30.00 IN GIFT CERTIFICATES
136	A FRIEND	3' X 6' FLAG BUNTING & 4 FLAG PLAQUES
137	A FRIEND	HALLOWEEN BASKET
138	A FRIEND	BURT'S BEES GIFT BAG
139	NINO'S PIZZA MIMI'S CAFÉ MR. SUBMARINE	MEDIUM PIZZA & POP 8 DESERT TICKETS 4 \$5.00 GIFT CERTIFICATES
140	A FRIEND	2 KIDS FOLDING CHAIRS
141	EGGMANS RESTAURANT	1 \$20.00 GIFT CERTIFICATE & 4 \$5.00 GIFT CARDS
142	FIRST CALL CAB CO.	1 RIDE/ 30 MILE RADIUS
143	RELIABLE FIRE EQUIPMENT	FIRST AID KIT
144	A FRIEND	BIRD FEEDING STATION
145	PAPPAS RESTAURANT	\$25.00 GIFT CARD
146	OLIVER'S BAR & GRILL	\$25.00 GIFT CARD
147	KANE COUNTY COUGARS	4 TICKETS 2013-2014 HOME GAME

148	A FRIEND	CARS WALL STICKERS, DISNEY WALL STICKERS INTERACTIVE COLORING BOOK
149	A FRIEND	FALL BASKET BEAUTY ITEMS, CANDLES
150	CAPRI RESTAURANT MORAINE VALLEY COLLEGE	\$25.00 GIFT CARD 5 TIX "CHRISTMAS MUSIC & MORE"
151	FUN TIME SQUARE NANCY'S PIZZA	\$25.00 GIFT CERTIFICATE \$25.00 CERTIFICATE
152	A FRIEND	4T BOYS PJ'S ,THOMAS TRAIN , CARS BOOK SPIDERMAN LUNCH BOX, AMAZING LETTERS
153	A FRIEND	SWISS GEAR BACK PACK, ARKEMA SLING BAG BOP IT SMASH
154	A FRIEND	WILTON COOKIE PRESS
155	A FRIEND	FALL BASKET '
156	BEGGARS PIZZA A FRIEND	\$30.00 IN GIFT CERTIFICATES ROLL UP DART BOARD
157	GEM ELECTRIC	TWO 42" CEILING FANS
158	A FRIEND	POWER FAILURE LIGHT, 2 OUTDOOR TIMERS
159	A AUTOMOTIVE	2 OIL CHANGES
160	RELIABLE FIRE EQUIPMENT	FIRST AID KIT
161	BURGER KING	10 VALUE MEALS
162	BDD CARVINGS	PICASSO NOSE EYEGLASS HOLDER & CLEANING KIT
163	LYNETTE BRIDGES	TUPPERWARE BASKET

164	PAUL'S UPHOLSTERING	LAMP
165	FLOWERS BY CATHIE	FLORAL ARRANGEMENT \$10.00 GIFT CARD & CALENDAR
166	SOUTHWEST ICE AREA	8-10 WEEK ICE SKATING CLASS
167	SOUTHWEST SPECIAL REC	COOLER WITH GOODIES & \$100.00 OFF SWSRA PROGRAM
168	PAPA JOE'-S OAK LAWN SOUTHWEST SYMPHONY	3 \$10.00 GIFT CERTIFICATES 2 GENERAL ADMISSION TICKETS
169	A FRIEND	AS SEEN ON TV: NEEDLE THREADER STYLE SNAPS, & PED EGG, HEEL TASTIC, STICK & CLICK LIGHTS
170	A-AUTOMTOIVE	2 OIL CHANGES
171	HALLINAN FUNERAL HOME	"A RAINY DAY" PICTURE
172	A FRIEND	CHRISTMAS BASKET
173	BEGGARS PIZZA A FRIEND	2 \$10.00 COUPONS 3 CHRISTMAS CD'S
174	PARK LAWN ASSOCIATION	WINE BASKET
175	INGALLS WELLNESS CENTER	1/2 HOUR MASSAGE
176	INGALLS WELLNESS CENTER	1/2 HOUR MASSAGE
177	STUDIO K HAIR DESIGN	BASKET OF PRODUCTS & \$25.00 GIFT CARD
178	SWAP O RAMA FLEA MARKETS	2 SEASON PASSES FOR 2
179	TASTEE FREEZ-PALOS HEIGHTS JENNY'S STEAK HOUSE	\$22.00 IN GIFT CERTIFICATES 2 \$10.00 GIFT CERTIFICATES, 3 MEAL DEALS & 1 LUNCH

180	FAMILY DOLLAR	2 FLOWER POTS
181	FAMILY DOLLAR	SOLAR BIRD BATH
182	LA FITNESS	ONE 3 MONTH MEMBERSHIP
183	PARCELS EXPRESS & GIFTS	10 STUFFED ANIMALS
184	ODYSSEY FUN WORLD	FAMILY FUN PASS FOR 4
185	WINDY CITY THUNDERBOLTS HOLLYWOOD PARK	FAMILY FUN PACK FOR 4 TIX, HOT DOG, DRINK \$25.00 GIFT CERTIFICATE
186	RIALTO SQUARE THEATRE THEATRE AT THE CENTER	2 TICKETS TO "FESTIVAL OF TREES" 2 TICKETS TO "A CHRISTMAS CAROL" MUSICAL
187	PLUSH HORSE-PALOS PARK A FRIEND	\$25.00 GIFT CERTIFICATE & 2 SMALL CONES FLOWERED PLACE MATS & COASTERS
188	MAMA LUIGI'S-BRIGEVIEW FOX'S RESTAURANT-OAK LAWN	2 GIFT CERTIFICATES/ 2 SPAGHETTI DINNERS \$30.00 GIFT CARD
189	A FRIEND	MEN'S GROOMING KIT
190	FLOWERS BY CATHIE	FLORAL ARRANGEMENT, \$10.00 GIFT CARD & CALENDAR
191	ELI'S CHEESECAKE	3 9" PLAIN OR CHOCOLATE CHIP CHEESECAKES
192	A FRIEND	LAVA MOTION LAMP
193	LA FITNESS	ONE 3 MONTH MEMBERSHIP
194	A FRIEND OLIVE GARDEN- BURBANK	TRAVEL SUITCASE \$20.00 GIFT CARD
195	A FRIEND	INDOOR/OUTDOOR THERMOMETER
196	A FRIEND	HALLOWEEN GOODIES

197	BAYMONT INN-ALSIP	OVERNIGHT & CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST
198	ALSIP PARK DISTRICT	GOLF FOR 4
199	STARBUCKS OF CRESTWOOD	2 POUNDS OF COFFEE & TRAVEL MUG
200	FOOD 4 LESS-ALSIP	BASKET OF PRODUCTS

THANKS TO THE COMPANIES AND ORGNIZATIONS WHO HAVE DONATED TO OUR EVENT TODAY.

THANKS TO DAISY GOLOMB FOR PRINTING

THANKS TO THE ALSIP PARK DISTRICT FOR USE OF THEIR FACILITIES TODAY